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TOMMIE MCSWEENEY

DIRECTED

2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2011
2008
2007
2006

THE WOODCUTTER

CANCER COUNCIL — | TOUCH MYSELF
JWT — CASINO RAYALE

JWT - MOVING VIDEO

NSW GOVERNMENT — OPAL CARD
SHORT BEACH

THE LOVED ONES

THE 12th ANNIVERSARY

THE SNEEZE GUY

OFFLINE EDIT / CO-EDIT

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012

KELLOGGS MASTERBRAND —TEACHER
OPAL MAN - BUS STOP

SAMSUNG — HEATWAVE TRAILER
CANCER COUNCIL — | TOUCH MYSELF
WONKA — GOLDEN TICKET (END FRAME)
SCHICK INTUITION - MUM & BUB

ALL BRAN — FIBRE TOPPERS —BUNNIES
SEPCIAL K — CRACKER CRISPS FOOD PORN
NUTRIGRAIN — FUEL ON — WES SURFING
NUTRIGRAIN — FUEL ON — WES SKATING
NUTRIGRAIN — FUEL ON - 3 x WEBISODES
NUTRIGRAIN — FUEL ON

BEROCCA — 6 x WEBISODES

KLEENEX — WALL OF SOFTNESS

KITKAT — BEATBOXING HIPPO — 3 x WEBISODES
RAC — BALLERINA

TONI & GUY — STYLE HACK

TRESEME — AUSTRALIAS NEXT TOP MODEL
SMART TRAVELLER — TRAVEL INSURANCE
BANDAID — STUCK ON YOU

TONI & GUY — BLOGGED AND BOUND

ASSISTANT EDIT

2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012

NUTRIGRAIN — UNSTOPPABLE
SPECIAL K—NOURISH
SCHICK — SHIKITA

OPAL MAN — DREAM SEQUENCE
OPAL MAN — BUS STOP

ABC — #7 DAYS LATER

NSW GOVERNMENT — GET HEALTHY
RAC — ALWAYS ON CALL
COMBANTRIM — BACK TO SCHOOL
SPECIAL K- FOOD TRUCK

SPECIAL K — CRACKER CRISPS

HERO CONDOMS

KLENEX — WALL OF SOFTNESS
PATAKS — BLUE DRAGON

SPECIAL K —SCALES

SMART TRAVELLER — TRIP REGISTER
BANDAID - STUCK ON YOU

SHORT FILM

BEHIND THE SCENES

AGENCY PARTY INVITE

VIDEO FOR CEO

WINNING PITCH VIDEO

FEATURE FILM BEHIND THE SCENES
FEATURE FILM BEHIND THE SCENES
SHORT FILM

SHORT FILM

TVC

TVC

BRANDED CONTENT
BEHIND THE SCENES (3 CANNES LIONS)
TVC

TVC

TVC

TVC

PREROLL

PREROLL

BRANDED CONTENT
BEHIND THE SCENES
BRANDED CONTENT
BRANDED CONTENT
BRANDED CONTENT
TVC — CREATIVES CUT
BRANDED CONTENT
PREROLL

TVC

TVC

TRAILER

3 x DOCUMENTARIES
TVC

BRANDED CONTENT
TVC

TVC

TV SERIES (EMMY AWARD)
TVC & ONLINE

TVC

TVC (CANNES LION)
TVC

TVC

TVC

TVC

PREROLLS

TVC

BRANDED CONTENT
TVC


http://www.rmkcrew.com.au/

ADAPT / CUT-DOWN

2015 BEROCCA — ORANGE & MANGO TVC
2015 SCHICK — HYDRO SILK TVC
2014 HSBC — TREEHOUSE TVC
2013 LISTERINE — 21 DAY CHALLENGE TVC
2013 LISTERINE — MOUTH BETWEEN TVC
2013 ZYRTEC — REACTINE TVC
2013 ALL BRAN —BIRDS TVC
2014 KELLOGGS — MASTERBRAND - FIELD TVC
2013 COCO POPS — NOTHING COMES BETWEEN TVC
2013 LCM - PA 15’ TVC
2013 MSD — RE-EDIT x 3 TVC

CASE STUDIES

2015 NSW GOVERNMENT — OPAL CARD

2014 NUTRIGRAIN — FUEL ON

2014 CANCER COUNCIL — | TOUCH MYSELF (3 CANNES LIONS)
2014 RAC — ATTENTION POWERED CAR

2013 KIT KAT — 50 FINAL WHITE

2013 NSW GOVERNMENT — RURAL FIRE SERVICE

2012 JWT — DIGITAL CASE STUDY

2012 KIT KAT — CHUNKY 3

2012 KELLOGG'S —LCM’s

ANIMATICS ANIMATION

2015 KLEENEX — HEART OF BORNEO
2015 SPECIAL K— FORTIFY x 8
2015 LCM — SCHOOLING MUMS
2015 LCM — FIRST DAY
2015 BEROCCA — BIG DAYS — ARCHITECT
2015 BEROCCA — BIG DAYS — LANDSCAPER
2014 BEROCCA — BIG DAYS —PHOTOGRAPHER
2014 ALL BRAN — FARMERCISE
2014 SPECIAL K- NOURISH
2013 CODRAL - SOLDIER ON
2013 COCO POPS — MARCO POLO
2013 SPECIAL K — PICTURE OF CHANGE
2013 VIVA WIPES — EQUALIZE THE CLEAN
2013 VIVA WIPES — BRUCE
2013 VIVA WIPES — TOWEL
2013 KIT KAT — BREAK GUARD
2013 NSW GOVERNMENT — SKIN CANCER PITCH
2013 JUST RIGHTS — MASTERS OF UNDERSTATEMENT
2012 CRUNCHY NUT CORNFLAKES — MIND TRICK
2012 NUTRIGRAIN —SLOTH
HYPE REELS
2015 NUTRIGRAIN — UNSTOPPABLE
2014 BAYER — PHARMA WARS

NEW BUSINESS PITCH FOR JWT

2013 NSW GOVERNMENT — OPAL CARD (WIN)
2013 NSW GOVERNMENT — PROJECT PUNCH (WIN)
2012 RAC (WIN)

2013 NSW GOVERNMENT — TRANSPORT NSW
2014 JIM BEAM — FREDDY KNOE’S

2013 NSW GOVERNMENT — MEDICARE

2013 NSW GOVERNMENT — SKIN CANCER



FEATURE FILM & TV

2013 | FRANKENSTEIN (FEATURE) CAST DRIVER
2011 DEEPSEA CHALLENGE 3D (FEATURE DOCO) JAMES CAMERON'’S DRIVER
2011 WIFE SWAP AUSTRALIA (REALITY TV SERIES) CAMERA OPERATOR
2011 THE GREAT GATSBY (FEATURE) CAST DRIVER
2010 KILLER ELITE (FEATURE) CAST DRIVER
2010 WINNERS & LOSERS (CH7 TV SERIES) PRODUCTION RUNNER
2010 WINNERS & LOSERS (CH7 TV PILOT) PRODUCTION RUNNER
2009 DON'T BE AFRAID OF THE DARK (FEATURE) GUILLERMO DEL TORO’S DRIVER
2009 | LOVE YOU TOO (FEATURE PRODUCTION RUNNER
2008 THE LOVED ONES (FEATURE) PRODUCTION RUNNER
2007-08 THE PACIFIC (HBO TV SERIES) CAST DRIVER
EDUCATION
DIPLOMA OF SCREEN HOLMESGLEN INSTITUTE OF TAFE, MELBOURNE, 2007
DIPLOMA OF MULTIMEDIA INSTITUTE FOR DESIGN ENTERTAINMENT & ART (iDEA), MELBOURNE, 2000

REFEREES (UPON REQUEST)
MELANIE CHRYSS ‘DON’T BE AFRAID OF THE DARK’ & ‘DEEPSEA CHALLENGE 3D’
PAUL WAMBACH ‘THE KILLER ELITE’ & ‘THE GREAT GATSBY’ & ‘I FRANKENSTEIN’



