

6 Ridge St, North Sydney, NSW 2060 p. +61 2 8458 1300 | e. info@rmkcrew.com.au

rmkcrew.com.au

TOMMIE MCSWEENEY

DIRECTED		
2015	THE WOODCUTTER	SHORT FILM
2013	CANCER COUNCIL – I TOUCH MYSELF	BEHIND THE SCENES
2014	JWT – CASINO RAYALE	AGENCY PARTY INVITE
2014	JWT – MOVING VIDEO	VIDEO FOR CEO
-		
2013	NSW GOVERNMENT – OPAL CARD	WINNING PITCH VIDEO
2011	SHORT BEACH	FEATURE FILM BEHIND THE SCENES
2008	THE LOVED ONES	FEATURE FILM BEHIND THE SCENES
2007	THE 12th ANNIVERSARY	SHORT FILM
2006	THE SNEEZE GUY	SHORT FILM
OFFLINE EDIT	r / CO-EDIT	
2014	KELLOGGS MASTERBRAND – TEACHER	TVC
2014	OPAL MAN – BUS STOP	TVC
2014	SAMSUNG – HEATWAVE TRAILER	BRANDED CONTENT
2014	CANCER COUNCIL – I TOUCH MYSELF	BEHIND THE SCENES (3 CANNES LIONS)
2014	WONKA – GOLDEN TICKET (END FRAME)	TVC
2013	SCHICK INTUITION – MUM & BUB	TVC
2013	ALL BRAN – FIBRE TOPPERS – BUNNIES	TVC
2013	SEPCIAL K – CRACKER CRISPS FOOD PORN	TVC
2013	NUTRIGRAIN – FUEL ON – WES SURFING	PREROLL
2013	NUTRIGRAIN – FUEL ON – WES SKATING	PREROLL
2013	NUTRIGRAIN – FUEL ON – 3 x WEBISODES	BRANDED CONTENT
2013	NUTRIGRAIN – FUEL ON	BEHIND THE SCENES
2013	BEROCCA – 6 x WEBISODES	BRANDED CONTENT
2013	KLEENEX – WALL OF SOFTNESS	BRANDED CONTENT
2013	KITKAT – BEATBOXING HIPPO – 3 x WEBISODES	
2013	RAC – BALLERINA	TVC – CREATIVES CUT
2013	TONI & GUY – STYLE HACK	BRANDED CONTENT
2013	TRESEME – AUSTRALIAS NEXT TOP MODEL	PREROLL
2013	SMART TRAVELLER – TRAVEL INSURANCE	TVC
	BANDAID – STUCK ON YOU	TVC
2012	TONI & GUY – BLOGGED AND BOUND	TRAILER
2012	TONI & GOT - BEOGGED AND BOOND	MAILEN
ASSISTANT E	DIT	
2015	NUTRIGRAIN – UNSTOPPABLE	3 x DOCUMENTARIES
2014	SPECIAL K –NOURISH	TVC
2014	SCHICK – SHIKITA	BRANDED CONTENT
2014	OPAL MAN – DREAM SEQUENCE	TVC
2014	OPAL MAN – BUS STOP	TVC
2013	ABC – #7 DAYS LATER	TV SERIES (EMMY AWARD)
2013	NSW GOVERNMENT – GET HEALTHY	TVC & ONLINE
2013	RAC – ALWAYS ON CALL	TVC
2013	COMBANTRIM – BACK TO SCHOOL	TVC (CANNES LION)
2013	SPECIAL K – FOOD TRUCK	TVC
2013	SPECIAL K – CRACKER CRISPS	TVC
2013	HERO CONDOMS	TVC
2013	KLENEX – WALL OF SOFTNESS	TVC
2013	PATAKS – BLUE DRAGON	PREROLLS
2012	SPECIAL K – SCALES	TVC
2042		DRANDED CONTENT

BRANDED CONTENT

TVC

SMART TRAVELLER – TRIP REGISTER

BANDAID – STUCK ON YOU

2012 2012

ADAPT / CUT-DOWN

2015	BEROCCA – ORANGE & MANGO	TVC
2015	SCHICK – HYDRO SILK	TVC
2014	HSBC – TREEHOUSE	TVC
2013	LISTERINE – 21 DAY CHALLENGE	TVC
2013	LISTERINE – MOUTH BETWEEN	TVC
2013	ZYRTEC – REACTINE	TVC
2013	ALL BRAN – BIRDS	TVC
2014	KELLOGGS – MASTERBRAND FIELD	TVC
2013	COCO POPS – NOTHING COMES BETWEEN	TVC
2013	LCM – PA 15'	TVC
2013	MSD – RE-EDIT x 3	TVC

CASE STUDIES

2015	NSW GOVERNMENT -	OPAL CARD

- 2014 NUTRIGRAIN FUEL ON
- 2014 CANCER COUNCIL I TOUCH MYSELF (3 CANNES LIONS)
- 2014 RAC ATTENTION POWERED CAR
- 2013 KIT KAT 50 FINAL WHITE
- 2013 NSW GOVERNMENT RURAL FIRE SERVICE
- 2012 JWT DIGITAL CASE STUDY
- 2012 KIT KAT CHUNKY 3
- 2012 KELLOGG'S LCM's

ANIMATICS ANIMATION

- 2015 SPECIAL K FORTIFY x 8
- 2015 LCM SCHOOLING MUMS
- 2015 LCM FIRST DAY
- 2015 BEROCCA BIG DAYS ARCHITECT
- 2015 BEROCCA BIG DAYS LANDSCAPER
- 2014 BEROCCA BIG DAYS PHOTOGRAPHER
- 2014 ALL BRAN FARMERCISE
- 2014 SPECIAL K NOURISH
- 2013 CODRAL SOLDIER ON
- 2013 COCO POPS MARCO POLO
- 2013 SPECIAL K PICTURE OF CHANGE
- 2013 VIVA WIPES EQUALIZE THE CLEAN
- 2013 VIVA WIPES BRUCE
- 2013 VIVA WIPES TOWEL
- 2013 KIT KAT BREAK GUARD
- 2013 NSW GOVERNMENT SKIN CANCER PITCH
- 2013 JUST RIGHTS MASTERS OF UNDERSTATEMENT
- 2012 CRUNCHY NUT CORNFLAKES MIND TRICK
- 2012 NUTRIGRAIN SLOTH

HYPE REELS

2015	NUTRIGRAIN – UNSTOPPABLE
2014	BAYER – PHARMA WARS

NEW BUSINESS PITCH FOR JWT

2013	NSW GOVERNMENT – OPAL CARD (WIN)
2013	NSW GOVERNMENT – PROJECT PUNCH (WIN)

- 2012 RAC (WIN)
- 2013 NSW GOVERNMENT TRANSPORT NSW
- 2014 JIM BEAM FREDDY KNOE'S
- 2013 NSW GOVERNMENT MEDICARE
- 2013 NSW GOVERNMENT SKIN CANCER

FEATURE FILM & TV

2013	I FRANKENSTEIN (FEATURE)	CAST DRIVER
2011	DEEPSEA CHALLENGE 3D (FEATURE DOCO)	JAMES CAMERON'S DRIVER
2011	WIFE SWAP AUSTRALIA (REALITY TV SERIES)	CAMERA OPERATOR
2011	THE GREAT GATSBY (FEATURE)	CAST DRIVER
2010	KILLER ELITE (FEATURE)	CAST DRIVER
2010	WINNERS & LOSERS (CH7 TV SERIES)	PRODUCTION RUNNER
2010	WINNERS & LOSERS (CH7 TV PILOT)	PRODUCTION RUNNER
2009	DON'T BE AFRAID OF THE DARK (FEATURE)	GUILLERMO DEL TORO'S DRIVER
2009	I LOVE YOU TOO (FEATURE	PRODUCTION RUNNER
2008	THE LOVED ONES (FEATURE)	PRODUCTION RUNNER
200708	THE PACIFIC (HBO TV SERIES)	CAST DRIVER

EDUCATION

DIPLOMA OF SCREEN HOLMESGLEN INSTITUTE OF TAFE, MELBOURNE, 2007
DIPLOMA OF MULTIMEDIA INSTITUTE FOR DESIGN ENTERTAINMENT & ART (iDEA)

INSTITUTE FOR DESIGN ENTERTAINMENT & ART (iDEA), MELBOURNE, 2000

REFEREES (UPON REQUEST)

'DON'T BE AFRAID OF THE DARK' & 'DEEPSEA CHALLENGE 3D' MELANIE CHRYSS PAUL WAMBACH 'THE KILLER ELITE' & 'THE GREAT GATSBY' & 'I FRANKENSTEIN'